
Registered Company First Name Last Name Email
Have you ever done work with the 

Capital Development Board?

Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or 

Professional Service. Please specify your trade 

commodity. If you work for an IL agency or a 

nonprofit please list it below.

Are you certified under the Illinois State BEP program as an MBE, 

WBE, VBE, orPBE? Note- You can check multiple boxes if you are 

ALREADY certified in those areas.

Are you a registered vendor with the Capital Development 

Board?

Are you prequalified with the Capital 

Development Board?
Job Title Company Work City

Work 

State

Registered via Eventbrite A & S Construction Andre Mixon constructionas24@gmail.com No General Contractor Minority Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified CEO A & S Construction

Registered via Eventbrite A.L.L. Masonry Construction Noel Buckner nole@allmasonry.com Yes Mason Contractor Minority Business Enterprise Yes Yes Vice President

A.L.L. Masonry 

Construction Jerseyville IL

Registered via Eventbrite A.L.L. Masonry Construction Russell Muenks RMuenks@allmasonry.com Yes Mason Contractor Minority Business Enterprise Yes Yes Project Manager

A.L.L. Masonry 

Construction Jerseyville IL

Registered via Eventbrite a&s construction Marshae towns townsmarshae@gmail.com No construction N/A No No real estate a&s construction east saint louis IL

Registered via Eventbrite

All In One Management & Services 

Inc Pamela Frazier pamela@allinonelaundry.co No Power Washing Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor No President

All In One Management & 

Services Inc

Registered via Eventbrite

All In One Management & Services 

Inc Robert Frazier robert@allinonelaundry.co No Power Washing Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor No Operations Manager

All In One Management & 

Services Inc Springfield IL

Registered via Eventbrite Bel - O Sales and Service Co., Inc. John Davinroy john.davinroy@beloman.com Yes Contractor, HVAC & Plumbing N/A Yes Yes

Commercial 

Estimator

Bel - O Sales and Service 

Co., Inc. Belleville IL

Registered via Eventbrite Bel - O Sales and Service Co., Inc. Jay Enskat jay.enskat@beloman.com Yes Contractor, Plumbing & HVAC N/A Yes Yes

Commercial 

Estimator

Bel - O Sales and Service 

Co., Inc. Belleville IL

Registered via Eventbrite Brewster Companies Fred Gibson fgibson@brewster-co.com Yes Excavation, Drainage Minority Business Enterprise Yes Yes Estimator Brewster Companies Maryville IL

Registered via Eventbrite Bryght Group Karen Lang karen_lang@bryghtgroupinc.com No Lighting Supplier Women Business Enterprise Yes I'm interested in becoming prequalified

Vice President and 

Chief Problem 

Solving Officer Bryght Group Westmont IL

Registered via Eventbrite Bryght Group M Lopez megan_lopez@bryghtgroupinc.com No Lighting Supplier Women Business Enterprise Yes I'm interested in becoming prequalified CEO Bryght Group Westmont IL

Registered via Eventbrite Chicago Mama Supply INEZ M MELENDEZ Inez@chicagomamasupply.com No Supplier

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | 

Veteran Business Enterprise Yes Yes Owner Chicago Mama Supply Chicago IL

Registered via Eventbrite Chicago Mama Supply wayne Thomas wayne@chicagomamasupply.com No Supplier

Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise | 

Veteran Business Enterprise Yes Yes Sales Chicago Mama Supply Chicago IL

Registered via Eventbrite Eco Constructors Joe Mark joe@eco-constructors.com No Contractor I am interested in becoming BEP certified Yes No President Eco Constructors Pac MO

Registered via Eventbrite Emma L Wilson King Foundation Jerome King paulrobeson1976@aol.com No N/A N/A No No

Executive 

Administrator/Secret

ary

Emma L Wilson King 

Foundation East Saint Louis IL

Registered via Eventbrite Guarantee Electric Alex Witucki alexander.witucki@geco.com Yes Electrical Contractor N/A Yes Yes Project Estimator Guarantee Electric Saint Louis MO

Registered via Eventbrite HFL Enterprise Marlon Harris marlon.harris@hjlcapital.com No Engineering I am interested in becoming BEP certified I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Principal HFL Enterprise

Registered via Eventbrite Holland Construction Servies Eric Eggers eeggers@hollandcs.com Yes Contractor - General Contractor / CM N/A No No

Sr. Preconstruction 

Manager

Holland Construction 

Servies Swansea IL

Registered via Eventbrite I Am East St Louis Mag Lorenzo Savage info@Iamestlmag.com No Same Veteran Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Exc I Am East St Louis Mag East st louis IL

Registered via Eventbrite

I Am East St Louis Magazine 

Foundation Antwoinette Ayers aayers2005@gmail.com No Nonprofit Veteran Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified

Communication 

Director

I Am East St Louis 

Magazine Foundation East St Louis IL

Registered via Eventbrite Intech Innovations Christine Street cstreet@intechinnovations.com No Audio Video Services Veteran Business Enterprise | Disabled Business Enterprise Yes Yes

Senior Account 

Executive Intech Innovations Washington IL

Registered via Eventbrite Ivory Group India Ivory india927@gmail.com No Service Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Owner Ivory Group

Registered via Eventbrite kroW Construction Inc Evan Washington krowconstinc@gmail.com No Registered under kroW Construction Inc. N/A I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Contract Specialist kroW Construction Inc Champaign IL

Registered via Eventbrite kroW Construction Inc. Lionel Mapson mpson4@gmail.com No

Roofing License(Residential, Commercial, 

and Industrial),  Gutters, and Siding. I am interested in becoming BEP certified I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Owner kroW Construction Inc. Champaign IL

Registered via Eventbrite kroW Construction Inc. Orville Ammons krowconstinc@gmail.com No Work under kroW Construction Inc. N/A I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Contract Specialist kroW Construction Inc. Champaign IL

Registered via Eventbrite Langhauser Sheet Metal Co. Brian Langhauser brian@langhauserhvac.com Yes HVAC Mechanical Contractor N/A No I'm interested in becoming prequalified President

Langhauser Sheet Metal 

Co. Highland IL

Registered via Eventbrite Luxe Ducts Connie Luxe Ducts Luce connie@luxeducts.com No

Sub-contractor air duct, carpet cleaning 

company. I am interested in becoming BEP certified Yes No President Luxe Ducts Homer Glen IL

Registered via Eventbrite May Excavating Inc Josh Corley josh@mayexcavating.com No

We are an excavation company based in 

Carterville, IL Women Business Enterprise I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified Project Manager May Excavating Inc carterville IL

Registered via Eventbrite Ms Sebastian Painting, Inc Jesus Sebastian Jesus@mssebastiancorp.com Yes Painting, Taping, Resin Flooring Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise Yes Yes Vice President Ms Sebastian Painting, Inc Chicago IL

Registered via Eventbrite Poettker Construction Kevin Poettker kapoettker@poettkerconstruction.com Yes General Contractor N/A Yes Yes

VP of Business 

Develpment Poettker Construction Breese IL

Registered via Eventbrite River City Construction phil kingdon pkingdon@rccllc.com Yes contractor N/A Yes Yes Director River City Construction Ofallon IL

Registered via Eventbrite S.M. Wilson & Co. Jake Fenster jake.fenster@smwilson.com Yes General Contractor N/A Yes Yes Estimator S.M. Wilson & Co. St. Louis MO

Registered via Eventbrite securesourceamerica sarah zhou sarah@securesourceamerica.com No supplier Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise Yes No president securesourceamerica

Registered via Eventbrite securesourceamerica Robert Li li@rimeius.com No supplier Minority Business Enterprise | Women Business Enterprise Yes No CEO securesourceamerica

Registered via Eventbrite Sierra Glass Company Antwuan Neely antwuan@sierraglasscompany.com Yes Supplier Minority Business Enterprise No No Owner Sierra Glass Company Champaign IL

Registered via Eventbrite

Southern Illinois Builders 

Association Donna Richter ceo@siba-agc.org No

Trade Association for Commercial 

Contractors N/A No No

Chief Executive 

Officer

Southern Illinois Builders 

Association O'Fallon IL

Registered via Eventbrite Terracon Jamie Weaver jamie.weaver@terracon.com Yes

We are a consulting engineering firm. We 

specialize in geotechnical engineering, 

geophysics, environmental, quality control 

/ special inspections and facilities. N/A Yes Yes

Senior Client 

Development 

Specialist Terracon St. Louis MO

Registered via Eventbrite The Haire Corporation Donte Haire install@thehairecorporation.com Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise Yes No President The Haire Corporation Belleville IL

Registered via Eventbrite The Haire Corporation Jamie Nixon hr@thehairecorporation.com Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise Yes No Secretary The Haire Corporation Belleville IL

Registered via Eventbrite The Haire Corporation James Harris projectmanager@thehairecorporation.co Yes Contractor Minority Business Enterprise Yes No Project Manager The Haire Corporation Belleville IL

Registered via Eventbrite Toro Construction Corp. Liliana Padilla lpadilla@toroconstructioncorp.com Yes

General Contractor, Self performing: 

carpentry, drywall, taping, ACT, floor, wall 

panels (wood and steel) Minority Business Enterprise Yes Yes Marketing Director Toro Construction Corp. Orland Park IL

Registered via Eventbrite Toro Construction Corp. Joseph Gentile jgentile@toroconstructioncorp.com Yes

General Contractor, Self performing: 

carpentry, drywall, taping, ACT, floor, wall 

panels (wood and steel) Minority Business Enterprise Yes Yes VP of Construction Toro Construction Corp. Orland Park IL

Registered via Eventbrite Utilitra Samantha Taylor samanthat@utilitra.com No Utility and Technology Services Women Business Enterprise Yes Yes

Business 

Development 

Specialist Utilitra Edwardsvile IL

Registered on site Neely Procurement Solutions Antwuan Neely

antwuan@neelyprocurementsolutions.co

m Material / Supplier Minority Business Enterprise No No

Registered on site Intergrate Const. Scott Zola szola@integratecp.com No GC N/A I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified

Registered on site Intergrate Const. Jake Saxton jsaxton@integratecp.com No GC N/A I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor I'm interested in becoming prequalified

Registered on site

Mohaney Design & Inspection 

Services Monyka Jones mohaneydesign2@gmail.com No Design & cleaning Yes - not specified I'm interested in becoming a registered vendor No

Registered on site DC58 Painters Allen Marley amarley@dc58.org Business Rep

Registered on site J + J Landscaping LLC John McKinney mckinneyj998@gmail.com No Landscaping & excarating N/A No No

Registered on site DGJ Hauling Antwane Taylor admin@dgjhauling.com Yes Subcontractor Yes - not specified Yes Yes

Registered on site Nathaniel McCloud Nathaniel McCloud namcclo@gmail.com GC - Licensed commercial roofer

Registered on site Achieving Vision Builders PGZ Antonio Parker pgzeroconstruction@gmail.com No GV Women Business Enterprise No No

Registered on site ZOIE LLC Dana Howard dhoward@zoiellc.com Subcontractor/GC Yes - not specified

Registered on site Big Time Construction Emmit Edwards bigtimeconstruction22@gmail.com No Minority Business Enterprise No No

Registered on site Plocher Construction Andrew Wirz amwirz@plocherco.com Yes GC N/A Yes Yes

Registered on site A-Z Liquidations, LLC Missy Cason Missycyou@hotmail.com No I am interested in becoming BEP certified No No

Registered on site Bradford Curt Rodgers curt@bradfordsystems.com No N/A No No

Registered on site Waggoner Equipment Alana Yount ayount@waggonerllc.com No Women Business Enterprise No No

Registered on site EPDC Solutions LLC Christina Ward christina.ward@epdcsolutions.com No IT Consulting Women Business Enterprise No No

Registered on site KD Contracting Corp Kevin Edwards kedwards@kdcontractingcorp.com Yes Concrete Minority Business Enterprise Yes No

Registered on site Supplied Industrial Solutions Mark Dressel mdressel@suppliedindustrial.com Mechanical Veteran Business Enterprise

Registered on site

Mohaney Design & Inspection 

Services Sylvia Lipson slipson@cesl.us

Registered on site Korte & Luitjohan Matt Korte mattkorte@korteluitjohan.com Yes GC N/A Yes Yes

Registered on site Rowdey Project Demarko Mosley trends_realsolution@yahoo.com

Registered on site Lansdowne UP Kevin Green keving@lansdowneup.org

Registered on site Swift Realty Investors Tadarell Qualls tadarell.qualls@yahoo.com Contractor

Registered on site Stokes Construction Charles Stokes fscontractorsllc46@yahoo.com Contractor

Registered through East St. Louis Sean Nesbitt

Registered through East St. Louis DeJuan Byrd

Registered through East St. Louis Angela Roberson

Registered through East St. Louis Leslie Anderson

Capital Development Board East St. Louis Illinois State Police Outreach Registration List
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